
Name of the Corporate Debtor DNYANYOGI SHRI SHIVKUMAR SWAMIJI SUGARS LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP

List of Creditors as on 

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 SHIVANAGOUDA BHIMANGOUDA PATIL 21-03-2022 4,58,70,839          Unsecured Loan Nil No 3.66 0 0 0 4,58,70,839       Amount 
Provisionally 

2 ANNAPPA GUDDADOGI 21-03-2022 9,26,75,976          Unsecured Loan Nil No 7.38 0 0 0 9,26,75,976       Amount 
Provisionally 

3 ASHOK SHARANGOUDA PATIL 21-03-2022 5,53,28,748          Unsecured Loan Nil No 4.41 0 0 0 5,53,28,748       Amount 
Provisionally 

4 GIRISH KRISHNA SARAWAD 21-03-2022 4,01,84,726          Unsecured Loan Nil No 3.20 0 0 0 4,01,84,726       Amount 
Provisionally 

5 SHANTAYYA SHIVAYYA GOLASANGIMATH 21-03-2022 4,18,86,435          Unsecured Loan Nil No 3.34 0 0 0 4,18,86,435       Amount 
Provisionally 

6 S S ALUR 21-03-2022 1,03,50,000          Unsecured Loan Nil No 0.82 0 0 0 1,03,50,000       Amount 
Provisionally 

7 NARAYANRAO VITTALRAO KULKARNI 21-03-2022 95,00,000             Unsecured Loan Nil No 0.76 0 0 0 95,00,000          Amount 
Provisionally 

8 SADASHIV CHIKKARADDI 21-03-2022 65,00,000             Unsecured Loan Nil No 0.52 0 0 0 65,00,000          Amount 
Provisionally 

9 BASANAGOUDA N NAGANAGOUDAR 21-03-2022 4,64,63,393          Unsecured Loan Nil No 3.70 0 0 0 4,64,63,393       Amount 
Provisionally 

TOTAL 34,87,60,117       27.79 34,87,60,117    

Sl.No

07-03-2022

21-03-2022

Annexure-2

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks if anyName of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim not     
admitted


